Bailey LED Ceiling
BAYF Series
Features
Decorative ceiling fixture with a metal finish and a white acrylic diffuser.
Ideal use in hallways, entrances or anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘-BB’) EXCLUDES 12”*

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                       R3/24
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
DIA.DIA.
Black    LED  Adjustable CCT  DIA.    D
Lumens
Delivered
Satin Nickel
24"
30"
Bi-Level Motion Sensor (Optional ‘-MS’) EXCLUDES 12”*
• Built-in daylight sensor
• Detection area, time delay and daylight threshold can be   precisely set via DIP switch
• Wide detection area, range up to 50 ft. (16 m) max
BAYF19LAJUDBK 30W      2000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
BAYF19LAJUDSN
BAYF24LAJUDBK 35W      2100 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KBAYF24LAJUDSN
2-1/2"19"
4"24"
BAYF14LAJUDBK 26W      1800 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KBAYF14LAJUDSN 2-1/2"14"
BAYF12LAJUDBK* 20W      1600 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KBAYF12LAJUDSN* 2-1/2"12"
BAYF30LAJUDBK 45W      2700 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KBAYF30LAJUDSN 4"30"